C 7  S C S - T H O M S O N  S T 6 2 T 1 0 ,  T 1 5 ,  T 2 0 ,  T 2 5
D f f l D W I i y i ^ D M l O e S  S T 6 2 E 2 0 ,  E 2 5
8-BIT OTP/EPROM MCUs WITH A/D CONVERTER
■ 3.0 to 6.0V Supply Operating Range
■ 8 MHz Maximum Clock Frequency
■ -40 to +85°C Operating Temperature Range
■ Run, Wait and Stop Modes
■ 5 Interrupt Vectors

"M . wneiaaiiLiignMaaeg
ST62T10, T15, T20, T25 - ST62E20, E25
7.2 ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 1. OTP Device Sales Types
Sales Type
OTP
(Bytes)
I/O Pins Option Temperature range Package
ST62T10B6/HWD
1836
12
Hardware Watchdog
-40°C TO +85°C
PDIP20
ST62T10B6/SWD Software Watchdog
ST62T20B6/HWD
3884
Hardware Watchdog
ST62T20B6/SWD Software Watchdog
ST62T10M6/HWD
1836
Hardware Watchdog
PSO20
ST62T10M6/SWD Software Watchdog
ST62T20M6/HWD
3884
Hardware Watchdog
ST62T20M6/SWD Software Watchdog
ST62T15B6/HWD
1836
20
Hardware Watchdog
PDIP28
ST62T15B6/SWD Software Watchdog
ST62T25B6/HWD
3884
Hardware Watchdog
ST62T25B6/SWD Software Watchdog
ST62T15M6/HWD
1836
Hardware Watchdog
PS028
ST62T15M6/SWD Software Watchdog
ST62T25M6/HWD
3884
Hardware Watchdog
ST62T25M6/SWD Software Watchdog
Table 2. EPROM Device Sales Types
Sales Type
EPROM
(Bytes)
I/O Pins Option Temperature range Package
ST62E20F1/HWD
12
Hardware Watchdog
CDIP20W
ST62E20F1/SWD
3884
Software Watchdog
0 TO +70°C
ST62E25F1/HWD
20
Hardware Watchdog
CDIP28W
ST62E25F1/SWD Software Watchdog
15/68
ST62T10, T15, T20, T25 - ST62E20, E25
Notes
16/68 SGS-1H0MS0N
"M . wneiaaiiLiignMaaeg